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2016 KX"450F

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X35 (Ref # 132)
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)

HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13280A)
COVER,THROTTLE CASE (Ref # 14091)

SWITCH (Ref # 27010)

SWITCH,ENGINE STOP (Ref # 27010A)
CASE,THROTTLE,RR (Ref # 32099)
CASE,THROTTLE,FR (Ref # 32099A)
PAD-HANDLE (Ref # 39087)
BAND-ASSY,SWITCH (Ref # 39183)
HANDLE,RENTHAL,K971 (Ref # 46003)
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR,F.BLACK (Ref # 46012)
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP,FAT BAR,BLK (Ref # 46012A)
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR,FAT BAR,BLK (Ref # 46012B)
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR,F.BLACK (Ref # 46012C)
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP,F.BLACK (Ref # 46012D)
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 46019)

GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46076)
LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46092)
BOOT,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 49006)
BOOT,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 49006A)
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92019)
WASHER,10.2X28X2 (Ref # 92022)

WASHER (Ref # 92022A)

BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072)

BOLT,BOLT ADJUSTING (Ref # 92153)

BOLT (Ref # 92153A)

PART NUMBER
132BA0835
13280-0055
13280-0118
14091-0182
27010-0812
27010-0826
32099-0002
32099-0003
39087-0004
39183-1059
46003-0572
46012-0013-21
46012-0020-21
46012-0021-21
46012-0048-21
46012-0324-21
46019-0041
46075-0072
46076-0055
46092-0016
49006-0030
49006-0060
92015-1962
92019-008
92022-1088
92022-1737
92072-1293
92153-0773
92153-0807
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2016 KX"450F

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

BOLT,5X16 (Ref # 92153B)
DAMPER,HANDLE HOLDER (Ref # 92161)
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92172)

NUT,BOLT WIRE ADJUSTING (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER
92153-0808
92161-0929
92172-0069
92210-0167

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
4
2
1
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