



# 2016 KX™ 450F

## PARTS LIST

### Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,8X35 (Ref # 132)	132BA0835	4
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)	13280-0055	1
HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13280A)	13280-0118	1
COVER,THROTTLE CASE (Ref # 14091)	14091-0182	1
SWITCH (Ref # 27010)	27010-0812	1
SWITCH,ENGINE STOP (Ref # 27010A)	27010-0826	1
CASE,THROTTLE,RR (Ref # 32099)	32099-0002	1
CASE,THROTTLE,FR (Ref # 32099A)	32099-0003	1
PAD-HANDLE (Ref # 39087)	39087-0004	1
BAND-ASSY,SWITCH (Ref # 39183)	39183-1059	1
HANDLE,RENTHAL,K971 (Ref # 46003)	46003-0572	1
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR,F.BLACK (Ref # 46012)	46012-0013-21	2
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP,FAT BAR,BLK (Ref # 46012A)	46012-0020-21	2
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR,FAT BAR,BLK (Ref # 46012B)	46012-0021-21	2
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR,F.BLACK (Ref # 46012C)	46012-0048-21	2
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP,F.BLACK (Ref # 46012D)	46012-0324-21	2
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 46019)	46019-0041	1
GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)	46075-0072	1
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46076)	46076-0055	1
LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46092)	46092-0016	1
BOOT,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 49006)	49006-0030	1
BOOT,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 49006A)	49006-0060	1
NUT,LOCK,10MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1962	2
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92019)	92019-008	1
WASHER,10.2X28X2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1088	2
WASHER (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1737	4
BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1293	1
BOLT,BOLT ADJUSTING (Ref # 92153)	92153-0773	1
BOLT (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0807	1

# 2016 KX™ 450F

## PARTS LIST

### Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,5X16 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-0808	2
DAMPER,HANDLE HOLDER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0929	4
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0069	2
NUT,BOLT WIRE ADJUSTING (Ref # 92210)	92210-0167	1